
Stand: 24.06.2013 / 09:44:29

Ergebnisübersicht: Zierow,PLS vom 22.-23.06.2013 [201325004] 22.06.2013 - 23.06.2013

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Ann-Cathrin Thormählen (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Fontainenoir85 660.00P

2. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Tuareg's Wijenna90 651.00P

3. Ann-Christin Schaepers (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Washington 13971 645.00P

4. Katharina Wiegert (RFV Bornmühle) Don Pedro 11893 644.00P

5. Christine Brenske (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Farewell III26 640.00P

6. Thomas Schnelle (Turniersportgem. Pferdezentrum Fist) Landorra 288 625.00P

7. Shereen Giese (Südholsteiner RV Eichengrund e.V.) Sontero65 618.00

8. Julia Giner (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.) Leven43 614.00

9. Cora Maibaum-Nietfeld (Jader RC e.V.) Dagobert 9281 610.00

10. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 255 607.00

11. Carolin Dieker (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Leandro 16042 595.00

12. Cora Maibaum-Nietfeld (Jader RC e.V.) Dragomir 279 592.00

13. Heinz Kemper (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Loretta 21045 591.00

14. Janna Jochheim (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.) Don Falco15 580.00

15. Anja Tarnowski (RFV Elbtalaue-Bleckede e.V.) Gustav der Große35 570.00

16. Ann-Christin Schaepers (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Sir Winston 2663 562.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Julia Giner (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.) Leven43 628.00P

2. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Tuareg's Wijenna90 627.00P

3. Christine Brenske (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Farewell III26 623.00P

4. Ann-Christin Schaepers (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Washington 13971 618.00P

5. Carolin Dieker (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Leandro 16042 599.00

6. Thomas Schnelle Dr. (Turniersportgem. Pferdezentrum Fist) Landorra 288 598.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Janna Jochheim (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.) Don Falco15 645.00P

2. Cora Maibaum-Nietfeld (Jader RC e.V.) Dragomir 279 631.00P

3. Shereen Giese (Südholsteiner RV Eichengrund e.V.) Sontero65 620.00P

4. Anja Tarnowski (RFV Elbtalaue-Bleckede e.V.) Gustav der Große35 618.00P

5. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 255 615.00

6. Cora Maibaum-Nietfeld (Jader RC e.V.) Dagobert 9281 611.00

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Feine Dame 5483 704.00P

2. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Dux 27122 700.00P

3. Julia Giner (RV ONKEL-TOMS-HÜTTE E.V.) Leven43 673.00P

4. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Fürst Bismarck 331 660.00P

5. Kerstin Hillberg (RC An der Glücksburg Hönow e.V.) Rubens Baricello59 659.00P

5. Ann-Christin Schaepers (RFV Alt Marl e.V.) Washington 13971 659.00P

7. Eva Lempa-Röller (RFV Vornholz e.V.) Laurenzo 741 645.00

8. Thomas Schnelle Dr. (Turniersportgem. Pferdezentrum Fist) Las Vegas 15039 643.00

9. Ekaterina Baichkina (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Andretti 222 642.00

10. Cornelia Dyhr (RV Mannheim) Fabius 8324 641.00

11. Nadine Seifert (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Fuego Latino30 639.00

12. Leonie Moldenhauer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Lady Luna 1138 625.00

13. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 255 610.00

14. Anja Tarnowski (RFV Elbtalaue-Bleckede e.V.) Gustav der Große35 608.00

5 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges -

1. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Dux 27122 765.00P

2. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Feine Dame 5483 751.00P

3. Kerstin Hillberg (RC An der Glücksburg Hönow e.V.) Rubens Baricello59 750.00P

4. Eva Lempa-Röller (RFV Vornholz e.V.) Laurenzo 741 740.00P

5. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Fürst Bismarck 331 732.00P

6. Leonie Moldenhauer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Lady Luna 1138 718.00P

7. Ekaterina Baichkina (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Andretti 222 697.00P

8. Cornelia Dyhr (RV Mannheim) Fabius 8324 682.00

9. Thomas Schnelle Dr. (Turniersportgem. Pferdezentrum Fist) Las Vegas 15039 656.00

6 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*

1. Anja Tarnowski (RFV Elbtalaue-Bleckede e.V.) Gustav der Große35 782.00P

2. Nicola Dobbertin (RFV Hoisdorf u.U.e.V.) Rondo Royal 255 779.00P

3. Thomas Schnelle Dr. (Turniersportgem. Pferdezentrum Fist) Las Vegas 15039 762.00P

4. Nadine Seifert (RV Ahrensburg-Ahrensfelde) Fuego Latino30 734.00P

7 Dressurprüfung Kl. S* - Prix St. Georges -
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1. Angelika Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Florino 3228 779.00P

2. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Feine Dame 5483 756.00P

3. Martina Stolze (RuFV Stormarnsche Schweiz v.1988 e) Rood Vander56 745.00P

4. Larasati Rischka Gading () Wallenstein 14570 744.00P

5. Larasati Rischka Gading () Desperado 17212 734.00P

6. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Dux 27122 732.00P

7. Marissa Behrens (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Di Maggio H13 730.00

8. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Fürst Bismarck 331 728.00

8. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Ustan82 728.00

10. Eva Lempa-Röller (RFV Vornholz e.V.) Laurenzo 741 727.00

11. Kerstin Hillberg (RC An der Glücksburg Hönow e.V.) Rubens Baricello59 717.00

12. Leonie Moldenhauer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Lady Luna 1138 713.00

12. Monika Hüppe (Dortmunder RV e.V.) Wienerin 8991 713.00

14. Meike Schmidt (Dressurclub Hanekenfähr e.V.) Dorchester 321 712.00

15. Heinz Kemper (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Frau Werner29 707.00

16. Cornelia Dyhr (RV Mannheim) Fabius 8324 701.00

17. Marina Gendeleva (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Brem3 679.00

18. Dagmar Lesniewski (RV Würselen-Broichweiden e.V.) What a dream 674 673.00

8 Dressurprüfung Kl. S** - Intermediaire I -

1. Marissa Behrens (RFV Schmilau i.Herzogtum e.V.) Di Maggio H13 758.00P

1. Angelika Elsholz (RSV Zierow e.V.) Florino 3228 758.00P

3. Larasati Rischka Gading () Wallenstein 14570 755.00P

4. Meike Schmidt (Dressurclub Hanekenfähr e.V.) Dorchester 321 747.00P

5. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Dux 27122 738.00P

6. Larasati Rischka Gading () Desperado 17212 736.00P

7. Monika Hüppe (Dortmunder RV e.V.) Wienerin 8991 734.00P

8. Kerstin Hillberg (RC An der Glücksburg Hönow e.V.) Rubens Baricello59 717.00P

9. Mathias Bauch (RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen) Fürst Bismarck 331 715.00P

10. Heinz Kemper (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Frau Werner29 706.00

11. Martina Stolze (RuFV Stormarnsche Schweiz v.1988 e) Rood Vander56 704.00

12. Leonie Moldenhauer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Lady Luna 1138 660.00

9 St.Georg Special*

1. Martina Stolze (RuFV Stormarnsche Schweiz v.1988 e) Rood Vander56 793.00P

2. Heinz Kemper (RFV Nutteln u.U.e.V.) Frau Werner29 762.00P

3. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Feine Dame 5483 746.00P

4. Leonie Moldenhauer (Nordd.u.Flottbeker RV) Lady Luna 1138 739.00P

5. Dagmar Lesniewski (RV Würselen-Broichweiden e.V.) What a dream 674 696.00

10 Dressurprüfung Kl.S*** -Kurz-Grand Prix-

1. Monika Hüppe (Dortmunder RV e.V.) La Luz T92 854.00P

2. Klaus Thormählen (PS Granderheide e.V.) Capri 675 853.00P

3. Johannes Rüben (RV Würselen-Broichweiden e.V.) Adventure 411 852.00P

4. Ilka-Kerstin Geiss (RFV Mieste e.V.) Last-Minute 340 847.00P

5. Marina Gendeleva (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Lyberty46 844.00P

6. Alina Röhricht (Gut Hohenkamp Turniersportclub e.V.) Oma's Little Big47 832.00P

7. Stephano Blasi (RV Alt Bossel e. V.) Partyking89 831.00P

8. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Waikato 4668 824.00P

9. Candida Romero Tirado Dr. (RuFV Stormarnsche Schweiz v.1988 e) Wallenstein 16569 819.00

10. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Count Up86 817.00

11. Alina Röhricht (Gut Hohenkamp Turniersportclub e.V.) Rosselini 557 812.00

12. Peter Brenske Dr. (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Daquino 210 806.00

13. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Paritjätt48 800.00

14. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Lichtblick 3644 796.00

15. Heidi Egbert (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.) Wyomi 1677 787.00

15. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Ustan82 787.00

17. Peter Brenske Dr. (LRF Bülow Neubeeren e.V.) Delmar 311 782.00

18. Larasati Rischka Gading () Diamond Boy 814 773.00

19. Cornelia Dyhr (RV Mannheim) Sancey- le-long60 772.00

20. Dagmar Lesniewski (RV Würselen-Broichweiden e.V.) Westminster 7073 759.00

21. Meike Schmidt (Dressurclub Hanekenfähr e.V.) Festival 3927 752.00

22. Nicole Kirschnick (RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.) Waltzing Matilda84 742.00

11 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Grand Prix de Dressage

1. Klaus Thormählen (PS Granderheide e.V.) Capri 675 962.00P

2. Johannes Rüben (RV Würselen-Broichweiden e.V.) Adventure 411 937.00P

3. Marina Gendeleva (RV Travemünde von 1925 e.V.) Lyberty46 919.00P

4. Ilka-Kerstin Geiss (RFV Mieste e.V.) Last-Minute 340 914.00P

4. Monika Hüppe (Dortmunder RV e.V.) La Luz T92 914.00P

2



Stand: 24.06.2013 / 09:44:29

Ergebnisübersicht: Zierow,PLS vom 22.-23.06.2013 [201325004] 22.06.2013 - 23.06.2013

6. Alina Röhricht (Gut Hohenkamp Turniersportclub e.V.) Oma's Little Big47 908.00P

7. Candida Romero Tirado Dr. (RuFV Stormarnsche Schweiz v.1988 e) Wallenstein 16569 871.00P

8. Stephano Blasi (RV Alt Bossel e. V.) Partyking89 869.00P

9. Andrea Bethge (RFV Springe) Waikato 4668 864.00

10. Alina Röhricht (Gut Hohenkamp Turniersportclub e.V.) Rosselini 557 840.00

11. Heidi Egbert (RV Ibbenbüren e.V.) Wyomi 1677 833.00

12. Ike-Daniel Hahn (RFV Warendorf e.V.) Lichtblick 3644 808.00

12 Dressurprüfung Kl. S*** - Intermediaire II -

1. Larasati Rischka Gading () Diamond Boy 814 743.00P

2. Michael Thieme (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Count Up86 740.00P

3. Klaus Thormählen (PS Granderheide e.V.) Wolkenstein 1476 736.00P

4. Cornelia Dyhr (RV Mannheim) Sancey- le-long60 716.00P

5. Dunja Stuhldreier (RFV Ostbevern e.V.) Ustan82 702.00

6. Alina Röhricht (Gut Hohenkamp Turniersportclub e.V.) Rosselini 557 700.00

7. Dagmar Lesniewski (RV Würselen-Broichweiden e.V.) Westminster 7073 688.00

8. Meike Schmidt (Dressurclub Hanekenfähr e.V.) Festival 3927 678.00

9. Nicole Kirschnick (RV Eichkamp Berlin e.V.) Waltzing Matilda84 674.00
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